Edgar Filing: RGC RESOURCES INC - Form 4

RGC RESOU	URCES INC								
Form 4									
May 03, 200	6								
FORM	14							OMB AF	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES SECU Wa	RITIES A ashington,			NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 or Form 5	ection 16. SECURITIES orm 4 or orm 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 193						Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	0	
obligatior may conti <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	ns Section 17(a	a) of the Public U 30(h) of the I	Jtility Hold	ling Com	pany	Act of	1935 or Section	I	
(Print or Type R	Responses)								
1. Name and A ELLETT FR	ddress of Reporting I RANK T	Symbol	er Name and RESOURC			-	5. Relationship of I Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
				-	NOC		(Check	all applicable)
(Last) PO BOX 71			of Earliest Tra Day/Year) 2006	ansaction			X Director Officer (give t below)		Owner r (specify
			mendment, Date Original /lonth/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person		
ROANOKE	, VA 24019						Form filed by M Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Ta	ble I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi	ties Acqu	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code (Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3, 4	(A) or	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	05/01/2006		Code V $A^{(1)}$	Amount 55.256	(D) A	Price \$ 25.94	14,322.117 (2)	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Reporting Owners

Director

Х

Edgar Filing: RGC RESOURCES INC - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transac Code (Instr. 8	of D So A (# D of (I	umber	r iive ies ed ed 3,		ate	Amou Unde Secur	le and int of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code `	V (4	A) (E		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
ELLETT FRANK T PO BOX 7178 ROANOKE, VA 24019	Х			
Signatures				
Frank T. Ellett by Howard T. I	Lyon, POA	A dated		05/03/2006

03/25/02

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares purchased pursuant to the Restricted Stock Plan for Outside Directors of RGC Resources, Inc.

10% Owner

Includes 55.173 restricted shares purchased through dividends reinvested in the Restricted Stock Plan and 107.939 unrestricted shares (2) purchased through dividends reinvested in the Dividend Reinvestment Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. r. 4)11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)CodeV(A)(D)Date ExercisableExpiration DateTitleAmount or Number of Shares

Officer

Relationships

Senior EVP & COO, Director

Other

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

CROCITTO PETER P 1455 VALLEY ROAD

WAYNE, NJ 07470-

Signatures

/s/ PETER CROCITTO

02/02/2015

Signature	of Reporting
Pe	rson

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Restricted stock units granted under the Valley National Bancorp 2009 Long Term Incentive Stock Plan. Of the total shares, 24,590 shares are time-based with three-year equal vesting beginning at grant date. The remaining 73,770 shares are subject to

- (1) shares are time-based with time-year equal vesting beginning at grant date. The remaining 75, 76 shares are subject to performance-based vesting conditions over a three-year performance period, all of which may be forfeited in the event performance conditions are not satisfied.
- (2) Holdings under the Valley 401K Plan has been updated to reflect reporting person's balance in the Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.